ROLINE LCD/CRT Monitor Stand Trend, black

Product No. 17.02.3370 roline
Manufacturer ROLINE B
Manufacturer No. 17.02.3370

EAN (single piece) 7611990158508

* Holds up to 51 cm (20") LCD or CRT monitor

» Create extra storage (ca. 500 x 60 mm) for your keyboard or documents and office
stationery under the platform

* Enlarged utility space on the platform to accommodate your speakers or media storage box
next to a monitor

» Additional tube support avoids monitor to lean backwards

» Special handle design on side panels for easy movement of the stand

* Max. loading: 20 kg

* Dimensions of stand (LxWxH): 580 x 335 x 70 mm

* Colour: Black/grey

Technical specifications

Manufacturer ROLINE

Product group LCD-Monitor arms
Product type Monitor stand
Colour grey

Maximum weight 20 kg

capacity

Number of monitors 1

Material group plastic

Height 70 mm



Width
Depth
Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

335 mm
580 mm
2421.4 g

80 mm

340 mm

590 mm

2.915 kg



