## **ROLINE LCD/CRT Monitor Stand Trend, black**

**Product No.** 17.02.3370

Manufacturer ROLINE

Manufacturer No. 17.02.3370

**EAN (single piece)** 7611990158508







- Holds up to 51 cm (20") LCD or CRT monitor
- $\bullet$  Create extra storage (ca. 500 x 60 mm) for your keyboard or documents and office stationery under the platform
- Enlarged utility space on the platform to accommodate your speakers or media storage box next to a monitor
- Additional tube support avoids monitor to lean backwards
- Special handle design on side panels for easy movement of the stand
- Max. loading: 20 kg
- Dimensions of stand (LxWxH): 580 x 335 x 70 mm
- Colour: Black/grey

Technical specifications		
Manufacturer	ROLINE	
Product group	LCD-Monitor arms	
Product type	Monitor stand	
Colour	grey	
Maximum weight capacity	20 kg	
Number of monitors	1	
Material group	plastic	
Height	70 mm	

Width	335 mm
Depth	580 mm
Weight	2421.4 g
Height of packaging (single piece)	80 mm
Width of packaging (single piece)	340 mm
Depth of packaging (single piece)	590 mm
Package weight (single piece)	2.915 kg